Appendix D - Outdoor Events Fund recommended allocation 2024-25

a b wDN P

Applicant Grant Awarded
Pride in Gloucestershire £11,250.00
GAP 24 £11,250.00
Strike A Light £11,250.00
Voices Gloucester £7,500.00
Chispa CIC / School of Larks CIC £6,000.00

Total 0




